CAE- 50 KWT EXERCISES

ANSWERS

1. is high time you started looking

2. bench press 40 kg , let alone

3. didn’t strike me as being

4, struck me as being

5. goes without saying that

6. such was the strength of

7. said to be such an elegant

8. is in the habit of sleeping

9.  would have every chance of becoming
10. she had no intention of offending

11. apologised for insulting / apologised for having insulted
12.  makes no difference to Tyler

13.  announcement of Rose’s resignation
14. is of the utmost importance

15.  no circumstances will | ever

16. had been in the mood for

17. be subject to change

18. has shed (some) light on

19. came to the conclusion

20. little chance of Alex passing

21. little prospect of his/him being promoted
22. ended up going

23. has atendency to be

24, didn’t live up to



25.
26.
27,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

fell short of my

is nowhere (near) as good at

of no consequence to me

only a matter of time before/until
not so much enemies as

for fear of losing

given that he lived

studying hard, will you

unlikely event of our/us winning
from the lack of furniture

least they can do is give

closure of the factory resulted in
was brought about by

has been on John’s mind

found it hard to concentrate
passing judgment on

finding fault with

is no (way of) saying/telling/knowing

hardly have any time

to Elijah’s surprise

came as disappointment to
(the best of) my knowledge
IS no point in trying to

there is no guarantee /| can’t guarantee

was a gradual rise in
manager’s dismissal resulted from
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